
Date Day Number of admissions

114/4/1 Tue. 1,594

114/4/2 Wed. 4,612

114/4/3 Thu. 20,973

114/4/4 Fri. 25,366

114/4/5 Sat. 9,008

114/4/6 Sun. 7,100

114/4/7 Mon. 0

114/4/8 Tue. 4,462

114/4/9 Wed. 2,603

114/4/10 Thu. 563

114/4/11 Fri. 2,055

114/4/12 Sat. 6,638

114/4/13 Sun. 8,358

114/4/14 Mon. 0

114/4/15 Tue. 4,847

114/4/16 Wed. 3,865

114/4/17 Thu. 4,777

114/4/18 Fri. 5,461

114/4/19 Sat. 11,856

114/4/20 Sun. 11,189

114/4/21 Mon. 0

114/4/22 Tue. 9,848

114/4/23 Wed. 3,787

114/4/24 Thu. 3,891

114/4/25 Fri. 2,589

114/4/26 Sat. 4,990

114/4/27 Sun. 12,084

114/4/28 Mon. 0

114/4/29 Tue. 5,486

114/4/30 Wed. 7,569

185,571
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